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Clt Dor. Apellido Nombre Año Categoria Club Tiempo Diferencia

1 13 ANTUNEZ GUERRI PALOMA 2004 U10 CERLR 54.45

2 30 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE INTZA 2004 U10 CEJCA 55.27 0.82

3 41 DEL RIO SERGI EMMA 2004 U10 CEVA 55.47 1.02

4 35 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA MARTA CASILDA 2004 U10 CEJCA 55.84 1.39

5 23 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI JUNE 2004 U10 MAYEN 56.20 1.75

6 39 ENSAUSTI GALILEA LEYRE 2005 U10 SKIVA 57.54 3.09

7 37 MURO MONSALVE MAIDER 2004 U10 MAYEN 57.58 3.13

8 9 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ ISABEL 2004 U10 CERLR 58.09 3.64

9 3 BESO JARA 2004 U10 CAEI 58.68 4.23

10 6 MEYER PRAT LINA 2004 U10 CAEI 58.93 4.48

11 22 ARIS IRENE 2004 U10 CAEI 59.02 4.57

12 16 SENSADA RAVENTOS BERTA 2004 U10 CERLR 59.09 4.64

13 5 BLANCH STAMPA ANDREA 2004 U10 CAEI 59.99 5.54

14 28 PEREFARRES CHARLOTTE 2004 U10 CAEI 1:00.07 5.62

15 27 BLANCH STAMPA HANNA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:00.14 5.69

16 21 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA CLAUDIA 2004 U10 CAEI 1:00.45 6.00

17 17 FEIXA VIDAL JULIA 2004 U10 CAEI 1:01.24 6.79

18 24 ALBERTIN RUBIO ANA BELEN 2005 U10 MAYEN 1:01.44 6.99

19 1 ABAD ANTUÑA BERTA 2005 U10 CERLR 1:01.93 7.48

20 36 VIDAL MOURIZ ARANTZA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:02.45 8.00

21 15 PUVILL FUERTES MARTINA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:02.56 8.11

22 8 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MANUELA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:03.62 9.17

23 7 ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ NADINE 2005 U10 CEJCA 1:04.29 9.84

24 19 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA CLAUDIA 2004 U10 MAC 1:04.53 10.08

25 4 COMAS MONGE ARES 2004 U10 CSC 1:04.91 10.46

26 29 HUGAS PEÑALVER GABRIELA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:05.54 11.09

27 26 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA INES 2005 U10 CEVA 1:09.10 14.65

28 38 VIGUERA CARDAMA IRIA 2005 U10 AISC 1:10.73 16.28

29 33 CASTELLARNAU BOU ESTEL 2004 U10 EEC 1:11.52 17.07

30 12 ARRECHEA BUSSELO PAULA 2004 U10 SKIVA 1:11.71 17.26

31 18 BRAVO CARLOTA 2005 U10 CAEI 1:12.21 17.76

32 40 CIRERA AZAMAR JANA 2004 U10 EEC 1:20.03 25.58

33 14 GARCIA RUEDA JIMENA 2005 U10 SKAND 1:27.46 33.01

Abandonos (8)

2 FIGUEREDO BENITO PAULA 2004 U10 CERLR

10 GARITANO ITURBE JUNE 2004 U10 CEJCA

11 PALOBART TUR MARTINA 2004 U10 MAC

20 GODINO VESSURI MARTINA 2005 U10 CAEI

25 PALACIN GABAS GUAYEN 2005 U10 CERLR

31 AYTES TARTERA JANA 2004 U10 AISC

32 MARTINEZ ZAMAKOLA TELMA 2005 U10 CAEI

34 CAPARROS ARTERO SOFIA 2005 U10 TECAL
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1 50 UBACH ALBIÑANA POL 2004 U10 AEP 51.30

2 81 ARAMBURO LUCAS 2004 U10 XILE 52.21 0.91

3 83 MARISTANY BRENDLE MARCOS 2004 U10 CAEI 53.77 2.47

4 85 LLAMAS GOMEZ HUGO 2004 U10 MAYEN 54.45 3.15

5 70 DE CASTELLARNAU LLUC 2005 U10 CAEI 54.46 3.16

6 57 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI BRUNO 2004 U10 CAEI 54.47 3.17

7 71 HERENCIA PADILLA OHIAN 2004 U10 CAEI 54.50 3.20

8 46 ARENY MOLNE     ARNAU 2004 U10 ECAP 55.22 3.92

9 84 PADILLA MAIER NICOLAS 2004 U10 CERLR 55.90 4.60

10 54 CUBILLO GOYTRE ALFONSO 2005 U10 CEVA 55.93 4.63

11 60 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA MARTIN 2004 U10 CEVA 56.02 4.72

12 64 NAVALON BOYA JOSE MARIA 2004 U10 CSC 56.17 4.87

13 47 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO JAVIER 2004 U10 AISC 56.98 5.68

14 45 SABATE VILARDELL  POL 2004 U10 ECAP 57.62 6.32

15 66 ANGULO ETXEBETSE OIER 2004 U10 SKIVA 57.70 6.40

16 61 COMAS CANAL      MARTI 2004 U10 ECAP 58.56 7.26

17 43 ARRIOLA ABASOLO MIKEL 2004 U10 CEVA 58.62 7.32

18 90 ALTHAPE ARHONDO BEÑAT 2004 U10 SKIVA 58.70 7.40

19 88 MESTRES PLA MARÇAL 2005 U10 CAEI 59.55 8.25

20 52 CRESPO BERECIARTUA ANDER 2004 U10 SKIVA 59.93 8.63

21 56 MANGLANO NUENO JOSE LUIS 2004 U10 CEVA 1:00.04 8.74

22 78 VENDRELL TORRES MARC 2005 U10 CAEI 1:00.07 8.77

23 87 DOLIWA ANSORENA ERIC 2005 U10 MAYEN 1:00.61 9.31

24 76 VIDAL LEMES JACOBO 2005 U10 CALGO 1:00.88 9.58

24 72 PUJOL MARTINEZ   JAN 2005 U10 ECAP 1:00.88 9.58

26 68 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO NICOLAS 2005 U10 CEVA 1:01.17 9.87

27 62 RODRIGUEZ GELABERT MARC 2005 U10 ECAP 1:01.26 9.96

28 63 TIERZ ARITZ 2004 U10 AEP 1:01.30 10.00

29 82 CONDE ESCABIAS ALFONSO 2004 U10 TECAL 1:02.87 11.57

30 44 BASTARRICA BARCENAS BORJA 2004 U10 MAC 1:03.74 12.44

31 51 GRANYENA PUJAL    IAN 2005 U10 ECAP 1:03.78 12.48

32 65 MELERO MOZO ENRIQUE 2004 U10 SKIVA 1:05.03 13.73

33 55 PEREZ LABARTA DE LA FUENTE ANTONIO 2005 U10 AISC 1:05.18 13.88

34 75 ISANTA CODINA OT GUERLIN 2005 U10 AEP 1:05.58 14.28

35 69 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ MATIAS 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:06.62 15.32

36 58 Rubias Nieto Beltran 2005 U10 TECAL 1:07.74 16.44

37 53 TAMUREJO ALVARO ROMAN 2004 U10 MAC 1:07.82 16.52

38 80 BRAVO ALEJANDRO 2005 U10 CAEI 1:07.92 16.62

39 42 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI IBAI 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:07.95 16.65

40 67 GIL SIXTO       CERNI 2004 U10 ECAP 1:12.22 20.92

41 77 CARNICER OTAL MARTIN 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:15.46 24.16

42 92 CHILLON LEACH  MATIAS 2005 U10 ECAP 1:28.24 36.94

43 93 SOL ESCODA NICOLAS 2004 U10 CEVA 1:39.56 48.26

Ausentes (2)

74 CERCOS RODRIGUEZ NEO 2005 U10 FRA

89 BAEZA MELGUIZO GUILLEM 2004 U10 ECAP

Abandonos (6)

48 ALLENDES NICOLAS 2004 U10 XILE
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59 GODINO VESSURI RAFAEL 2005 U10 CAEI

73 BULTO GIL-BERNET VICTOR 2005 U10 CEVA

79 SANTAMARIA ARTEAGOITIA, IÑIGO 2004 U10 CEVA

86 MELARA ARAMAYO UNAI 2004 U10 MAYEN

91 SABATE VILARDELL JOEL 2004 U10 ECAP
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1 41 DEL RIO SERGI EMMA 2004 U10 CEVA 47.58

2 13 ANTUNEZ GUERRI PALOMA 2004 U10 CERLR 47.79 0.21

3 35 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA MARTA CASILDA 2004 U10 CEJCA 47.94 0.36

4 30 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE INTZA 2004 U10 CEJCA 50.46 2.88

5 10 GARITANO ITURBE JUNE 2004 U10 CEJCA 50.56 2.98

6 15 PUVILL FUERTES MARTINA 2005 U10 CAEI 50.57 2.99

7 23 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI JUNE 2004 U10 MAYEN 51.24 3.66

8 9 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ ISABEL 2004 U10 CERLR 52.03 4.45

9 22 ARIS IRENE 2004 U10 CAEI 52.42 4.84

10 39 ENSAUSTI GALILEA LEYRE 2005 U10 SKIVA 52.75 5.17

11 37 MURO MONSALVE MAIDER 2004 U10 MAYEN 53.40 5.82

12 16 SENSADA RAVENTOS BERTA 2004 U10 CERLR 53.86 6.28

13 25 PALACIN GABAS GUAYEN 2005 U10 CERLR 54.18 6.60

14 28 PEREFARRES CHARLOTTE 2004 U10 CAEI 54.26 6.68

15 6 MEYER PRAT LINA 2004 U10 CAEI 54.38 6.80

16 8 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MANUELA 2005 U10 CAEI 54.50 6.92

17 11 PALOBART TUR MARTINA 2004 U10 MAC 54.70 7.12

18 2 FIGUEREDO BENITO PAULA 2004 U10 CERLR 54.71 7.13

19 26 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA INES 2005 U10 CEVA 54.95 7.37

20 36 VIDAL MOURIZ ARANTZA 2005 U10 CAEI 55.14 7.56

21 34 CAPARROS ARTERO SOFIA 2005 U10 TECAL 55.85 8.27

22 27 BLANCH STAMPA HANNA 2005 U10 CAEI 56.21 8.63

23 32 MARTINEZ ZAMAKOLA TELMA 2005 U10 CAEI 56.27 8.69

24 3 BESO JARA 2004 U10 CAEI 56.38 8.80

25 7 ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ NADINE 2005 U10 CEJCA 56.69 9.11

26 21 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA CLAUDIA 2004 U10 CAEI 56.70 9.12

27 18 BRAVO CARLOTA 2005 U10 CAEI 56.74 9.16

28 24 ALBERTIN RUBIO ANA BELEN 2005 U10 MAYEN 56.85 9.27

29 20 GODINO VESSURI MARTINA 2005 U10 CAEI 56.87 9.29

30 5 BLANCH STAMPA ANDREA 2004 U10 CAEI 56.90 9.32

31 17 FEIXA VIDAL JULIA 2004 U10 CAEI 57.00 9.42

32 31 AYTES TARTERA JANA 2004 U10 AISC 57.44 9.86

33 29 HUGAS PEÑALVER GABRIELA 2005 U10 CAEI 57.53 9.95

34 33 CASTELLARNAU BOU ESTEL 2004 U10 EEC 57.88 10.30

35 14 GARCIA RUEDA JIMENA 2005 U10 SKAND 58.59 11.01

36 19 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA CLAUDIA 2004 U10 MAC 59.52 11.94

37 1 ABAD ANTUÑA BERTA 2005 U10 CERLR 1:00.53 12.95

38 12 ARRECHEA BUSSELO PAULA 2004 U10 SKIVA 1:01.54 13.96

39 4 COMAS MONGE ARES 2004 U10 CSC 1:01.92 14.34

40 38 VIGUERA CARDAMA IRIA 2005 U10 AISC 1:02.15 14.57

41 40 CIRERA AZAMAR JANA 2004 U10 EEC 1:04.62 17.04
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1 81 ARAMBURO LUCAS 2004 U10 XILE 46.33

2 83 MARISTANY BRENDLE MARCOS 2004 U10 CAEI 48.66 2.33

3 86 MELARA ARAMAYO UNAI 2004 U10 MAYEN 48.79 2.46

4 85 LLAMAS GOMEZ HUGO 2004 U10 MAYEN 49.31 2.98

5 47 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO JAVIER 2004 U10 AISC 49.91 3.58

6 57 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI BRUNO 2004 U10 CAEI 49.97 3.64

7 46 ARENY MOLNE     ARNAU 2004 U10 ECAP 50.25 3.92

8 84 PADILLA MAIER NICOLAS 2004 U10 CERLR 50.32 3.99

9 64 NAVALON BOYA JOSE MARIA 2004 U10 CSC 50.59 4.26

10 70 DE CASTELLARNAU LLUC 2005 U10 CAEI 50.88 4.55

11 78 VENDRELL TORRES MARC 2005 U10 CAEI 50.96 4.63

12 91 SABATE VILARDELL JOEL 2004 U10 ECAP 51.00 4.67

13 61 COMAS CANAL      MARTI 2004 U10 ECAP 51.27 4.94

14 93 SOL ESCODA NICOLAS 2004 U10 CEVA 52.16 5.83

15 54 CUBILLO GOYTRE ALFONSO 2005 U10 CEVA 52.72 6.39

16 88 MESTRES PLA MARÇAL 2005 U10 CAEI 52.92 6.59

17 67 GIL SIXTO       CERNI 2004 U10 ECAP 53.20 6.87

18 60 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA MARTIN 2004 U10 CEVA 53.53 7.20

19 92 CHILLON LEACH  MATIAS 2005 U10 ECAP 53.61 7.28

20 82 CONDE ESCABIAS ALFONSO 2004 U10 TECAL 53.65 7.32

20 56 MANGLANO NUENO JOSE LUIS 2004 U10 CEVA 53.65 7.32

22 62 RODRIGUEZ GELABERT MARC 2005 U10 ECAP 54.54 8.21

23 89 BAEZA MELGUIZO GUILLEM 2004 U10 ECAP 55.07 8.74

24 45 SABATE VILARDELL  POL 2004 U10 ECAP 55.49 9.16

25 52 CRESPO BERECIARTUA ANDER 2004 U10 SKIVA 55.78 9.45

26 66 ANGULO ETXEBETSE OIER 2004 U10 SKIVA 56.08 9.75

27 44 BASTARRICA BARCENAS BORJA 2004 U10 MAC 56.29 9.96

28 58 Rubias Nieto Beltran 2005 U10 TECAL 57.83 11.50

29 48 ALLENDES NICOLAS 2004 U10 XILE 57.85 11.52

30 63 TIERZ ARITZ 2004 U10 AEP 58.06 11.73

31 65 MELERO MOZO ENRIQUE 2004 U10 SKIVA 58.21 11.88

32 75 ISANTA CODINA OT GUERLIN 2005 U10 AEP 58.24 11.91

33 53 TAMUREJO ALVARO ROMAN 2004 U10 MAC 58.34 12.01

34 74 CERCOS RODRIGUEZ NEO 2005 U10 FRA 58.65 12.32

35 76 VIDAL LEMES JACOBO 2005 U10 CALGO 58.93 12.60

36 90 ALTHAPE ARHONDO BEÑAT 2004 U10 SKIVA 59.07 12.74

37 59 GODINO VESSURI RAFAEL 2005 U10 CAEI 59.29 12.96

38 55 PEREZ LABARTA DE LA FUENTE ANTONIO 2005 U10 AISC 59.88 13.55

39 51 GRANYENA PUJAL    IAN 2005 U10 ECAP 1:00.02 13.69

40 77 CARNICER OTAL MARTIN 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:00.65 14.32

41 80 BRAVO ALEJANDRO 2005 U10 CAEI 1:02.06 15.73

42 69 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ MATIAS 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:03.01 16.68

43 42 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI IBAI 2005 U10 SKIVA 1:05.67 19.34

Ausentes (3)

73 BULTO GIL-BERNET VICTOR 2005 U10 CEVA

79 SANTAMARIA ARTEAGOITIA, IÑIGO 2004 U10 CEVA

87 DOLIWA ANSORENA ERIC 2005 U10 MAYEN
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Descalificados (1)

68 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO NICOLAS 2005 U10 CEVA Puerta 19
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1 100 RAVENTOS BARATA MARIA 2002 U12 CERLR 44.11

2 150 MARTINEZ ROMEU JANA 2002 U12 LMCE 44.21 0.10

3 175 VILAR JULIA ARIANNA 2003 U12 MLEC 44.32 0.21

4 120 SUAU CLARAMUNT JANA 2002 U12 GRAN 44.58 0.47

5 139 BLANCO SALARICH CLAUDIA 2002 U12 LMCE 44.59 0.48

6 178 FERRET PEREZ ALEXIA 2003 U12 CAEI 45.00 0.89

7 140 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI ARRIETA 2002 U12 CEVA 45.23 1.12

8 112 VICENTE-ARCE MARTA 2002 U12 COLMENAR 45.45 1.34

9 127 RUFIN GARRIGA MARTINA 2002 U12 CEVA 45.62 1.51

10 132 PADILLA MAIER CAROLINA 2002 U12 TECAL 45.93 1.82

11 115 MARTINEZ ROMEU NINA 2003 U12 LMCE 46.18 2.07

12 122 MARISTANY BRENDLE CARLA 2002 U12 CAEI 46.31 2.20

13 162 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA CARLOTA 2002 U12 CEJCA 46.34 2.23

14 126 ARAMBURO EMILIA 2002 U12 XILE 46.52 2.41

15 177 ARANZANA MARTI SOFIA 2003 U12 CEJCA 46.58 2.47

16 146 GOMEZ ROCAFORT ANNE 2002 U12 MAYEN 47.03 2.92

17 157 TORRAS PALAU LAIA 2002 U12 CEAC 47.14 3.03

18 180 BLANCH STAMPA SARA 2002 U12 CAEI 47.27 3.16

19 135 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA LUCIA 2003 U12 CEVA 47.34 3.23

20 154 DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA AITANA 2002 U12 CAEI 47.35 3.24

21 121 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA PAULA 2002 U12 LMCE 47.51 3.40

22 159 AYTES TARTERA ONA 2002 U12 AISC 47.53 3.42

23 155 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA 2002 U12 CERLR 47.70 3.59

24 161 MOLEDO URIBE ANE 2003 U12 MAYEN 47.88 3.77

25 174 ROSELLO COSTA MARINA 2002 U12 CET 47.89 3.78

26 130 MARTIN CALLE CORAL 2003 U12 CEAC 47.93 3.82

27 170 CUBIÑA LOPEZ VICTORIA 2002 U12 CANMC 47.94 3.83

28 183 BELIO GARRIDO ANE 2002 U12 SKIVA 47.98 3.87

29 149 MURO MONSALVE SARA 2002 U12 MAYEN 48.33 4.22

29 109 ZIACH AGUSTIN IRENA 2002 U12 SKIVA 48.33 4.22

31 131 PINUAGA DIAZ CRISTINA 2002 U12 TECAL 48.39 4.28

32 151 VIZCAINO VALLMITJANA MERITXELL 2003 U12 GRAN 48.63 4.52

33 160 CASELLAS COLLELL MIREIA 2003 U12 GRAN 48.69 4.58

34 147 CAPDEVILA ROJO ARES 2002 U12 AISC 48.87 4.76

35 133 SALVANS PALMQUVIST PAULA 2003 U12 CEVA 49.02 4.91

36 168 TOMAS CELMA LIA 2003 U12 CAEI 49.07 4.96

37 164 SERVAT MASDEU CRISTINA 2002 U12 CANMC 49.10 4.99

38 176 CHESA GIL ANA 2002 U12 CAEI 49.14 5.03

39 153 HUGAS PEÑALVER LEONOR 2003 U12 CAEI 49.16 5.05

40 148 GOMEZ CAPDEVILA JULIA 2003 U12 CEAC 49.21 5.10

41 94 UCELAY ITURRIZA CRISTINA 2002 U12 CAEI 49.31 5.20

42 158 RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 2003 U12 AISC 49.36 5.25

43 185 BALDOMA FORT AINA 2003 U12 AEP 49.63 5.52

44 172 PUJOL CARBONELL PIA 2002 U12 CERLR 50.17 6.06

45 136 SERRA COMALAT LAURA 2003 U12 SCC 50.35 6.24

46 179 BUSQUETS MOREU OLIVIA 2003 U12 CANMC 50.56 6.45

47 117 CORTIÑAS PEREZ LUCIA 2002 U12 CAEI 50.65 6.54

48 104 PEREZ GARCIA LAURA 2002 U12 GRAN 50.67 6.56

49 111 GODINO VESSURI MARIA IONE 2003 U12 CAEI 50.75 6.64

50 138 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA ARES 2002 U12 CAEI 50.82 6.71
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51 186 BREGANTE SALGAS ELENA 2002 U12 CANMC 51.51 7.40

52 114 GOMEZ MAS LAIA 2002 U12 CCE 51.68 7.57

53 119 MITJANS LLORACH SARA 2003 U12 LLIVIA 51.72 7.61

54 171 SAEZ PACIOS ANNA 2002 U12 CANMC 51.78 7.67

54 99 GALINDO CUTILLAS BERTA 2003 U12 GRAN 51.78 7.67

56 129 BELLSOLA LIARTE MARTINA 2003 U12 SCC 52.04 7.93

57 105 CASAS SANTACANA PAULA 2002 U12 ELIT 52.05 7.94

58 184 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SOFIA 2002 U12 CAEI 52.35 8.24

59 169 AYALA JIMENEZ ANDREA 2002 U12 CERLR 52.37 8.26

60 101 GIL DE LAPATZA NERE 2002 U12 SKIVA 52.77 8.66

61 143 MONS VISIEDO CARLOTA 2003 U12 CANMC 52.87 8.76

62 173 LÓPEZ-MADRID Y VILLAR-MIR SOFÍA 2003 U12 AISC 53.23 9.12

63 97 CABRERA ARTAZOS CLARA 2002 U12 PANTI 53.28 9.17

64 123 SURRALLES ROSET MARIONA 2002 U12 CEAC 53.29 9.18

65 145 INSA GARCIA CLAUDIA 2002 U12 CEAP 53.85 9.74

66 98 CARBONELL BERTRANN ROSOR 2002 U12 MLEC 54.59 10.48

67 137 MAS BALMAÑA ALEX 2002 U12 CEAP 55.06 10.95

68 116 GRIFELL PLANA MARINA 2002 U12 SCC 56.46 12.35

69 118 SAGREDO SANROMAN IRAIA 2003 U12 MAYEN 57.08 12.97

70 144 CATA SAMARANCH TXELL 2003 U12 UEC-M 57.11 13.00

71 103 PEREZ OTAMENDI PAULA 2003 U12 SKIVA 57.40 13.29

72 167 CATALAN DEL VAL, DANIELA 2003 U12 CAEI 58.33 14.22

73 96 MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2003 U12 EEC 58.64 14.53

74 113 ABAD ORSOLA CLARA 2003 U12 CANMC 1:02.03 17.92

75 102 LOPEZ BURGOS PAULA 2003 U12 TECAL 1:04.30 20.19

76 95 MIARNAU MARIN GABRIELA 2003 U12 CANMC 1:04.68 20.57

Ausentes (5)

106 RIPA TOUS ANNE 2003 U12 CAEI

107 OJINAGA AYERRA CECILIA 2003 U12 CEJCA

128 YENES ALCUBILLA MARTA 2003 U12 AEP

166 RAFEL OLIVO ARBOLO 2002 U12 CEVA

181 SENSADA RAVENTOS LAURA 2002 U12 CERLR

Abandonos (9)

108 FARRERAS GARCIA JULIA 2003 U12 MLEC

110 CRESPO BERECIARTUA AINHOA 2002 U12 SKIVA

124 PINYOL GIL DE BERNABE INES 2003 U12 LMCE

125 POU NOGUERAS MARIONA 2002 U12 CEAC

141 BORDAS MARSOL ADA 2002 U12 GER

142 REYNE MAGRET NEUS 2003 U12 SCC

152 TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES CARLA 2002 U12 SCC

165 ESTANYOL FAGES ALBA 2002 U12 CCE

182 CASTELLARNAU ALVAREZ AINA 2002 U12 EEC

Descalificados (3)

134 DRUILLE GOMEZ JIMENA 2003 U12 TECAL Puerta 7

156 Escolar noriega Frades Patricia 2003 U12 TECAL Puerta 18

163 RAMON HINOJOSA ANNA 2002 U12 CEVA Puerta 20
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1 325 FERRER ARROYO ENRIC 2003 U12 CET 43.13

2 300 INDIANO CORNUDELLA PAU 2002 U12 CSC 43.26 0.13

3 327 SIMPSON CRUSAFON PAU 2002 U12 UEC-M 44.24 1.11

4 242 UGAS I REINÓN ÀLEX 2002 U12 GRAN 44.44 1.31

5 218 ARIS VILAS OCTAVI 2002 U12 CAEI 44.85 1.72

6 289 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL PABLO 2002 U12 GER 45.22 2.09

7 203 PI PUENTE RODRIGO 2002 U12 CAEI 45.24 2.11

8 269 PUVILL FUERTES MAX 2002 U12 CAEI 45.50 2.37

9 215 MINTEGUI RIVERA ANDER 2003 U12 MAYEN 45.80 2.67

10 252 GRAELL LLADO ARNAU 2002 U12 CANMC 45.87 2.74

11 190 SULE FONT JAN 2003 U12 LMCE 45.89 2.76

12 248 POY CABRERA ALEX 2002 U12 AISC 45.95 2.82

13 198 MIQUEL VIGNAU ALEX 2002 U12 CAEI 45.96 2.83

14 299 TORRADES VIOLAN MARTI 2003 U12 GRAN 46.04 2.91

15 188 MARCET MORAGAS TOMY 2002 U12 CAEI 46.22 3.09

16 281 ROVIRA SABATE MAURO 2002 U12 CANMC 46.23 3.10

17 278 MASDEU NAJAR GERARD 2002 U12 SCC 46.26 3.13

18 204 ISERN CAPELLA SANTI 2002 U12 GRAN 46.73 3.60

19 317 SERRA MAS MATEU 2002 U12 CEVA 46.81 3.68

20 257 PIROZZI NICOLAS 2002 U12 XILE 46.84 3.71

21 285 ROCA PIERA VICTOR 2002 U12 CANMC 46.86 3.73

22 292 ALBERTIN RUBIO PABLO 2002 U12 MAYEN 46.88 3.75

22 241 URRUTIA GALLART GUSTAVO 2002 U12 PANTI 46.88 3.75

24 240 BESO SAMUEL 2002 U12 CAEI 46.90 3.77

25 311 BONALS DE JUAN NIL 2003 U12 CANMC 46.94 3.81

26 209 LLAMAS GOMEZ ALVARO 2002 U12 MAYEN 46.97 3.84

27 212 BARBERA EY HECTOR 2002 U12 LMCE 47.05 3.92

28 298 OLIVER RIBÈ ALBERT 2003 U12 CEAC 47.26 4.13

29 326 PARADELL BARRENA ROGER 2002 U12 LMCE 47.27 4.14

29 274 DEL RIO SERGI PAUL 2002 U12 CEVA 47.27 4.14

31 197 NOGUER AGUILAR BRUNO 2002 U12 LLIVIA 47.34 4.21

32 220 Botín D Ornano Luis 2002 U12 TECAL 47.46 4.33

33 282 ABELLA JORDA ORIOL 2003 U12 GEIEG 47.53 4.40

34 323 CASASAYAS MASSANA ARNAU 2002 U12 GRAN 47.78 4.65

35 194 OLIVER ROSIQUE ORIOL 2002 U12 SCC 47.83 4.70

36 310 PIÑOL PASCUAL RAUL 2002 U12 AEP 47.97 4.84

37 287 BELMONTE BORDOLL JOEL 2002 U12 CSC 48.00 4.87

38 223 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MODESTO 2003 U12 CAEI 48.02 4.89

39 280 LALAOUNA DOMINGUEZ ALEX 2002 U12 CEAP 48.03 4.90

40 208 FORNESA BALSELLS DIONIS 2002 U12 CEAC 48.12 4.99

41 250 BARATA MERCADAL TOMAS 2003 U12 CEVA 48.15 5.02

42 321 CUBILLO GOYTRE NICOLAS 2003 U12 CEVA 48.18 5.05

43 216 NOGUERA VILA PAU 2002 U12 CEAC 48.20 5.07

44 316 MALLACH BENAVIDES GERONIMO 2002 U12 GER 48.26 5.13

44 253 GENERO DEL PRADO PEP 2002 U12 CET 48.26 5.13

46 245 ROSELL RUIZ PAU 2003 U12 CET 48.58 5.45

47 261 POMES ROVIRA NICO 2003 U12 CAEI 48.67 5.54

48 187 MARCO SANCHEZ-PERAL NACHO 2002 U12 CEVA 48.74 5.61

49 238 ROS PASCUAL GERARD 2003 U12 LMCE 48.78 5.65

50 324 DE PABLO REVOLTOS ALBERTO 2002 U12 GER 48.86 5.73
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51 244 PALAU BLANC ALEIX 2003 U12 CEAC 48.92 5.79

52 193 VILALTA PUJOLS MARC 2002 U12 LMCE 48.96 5.83

53 309 JOFRE BOLDU ORIOL 2002 U12 CANMC 49.00 5.87

54 322 INGLES CAMPOR JOAN 2002 U12 EEC 49.05 5.92

55 272 JAEN IBAÑEZ FERRAN 2002 U12 CEAP 49.16 6.03

55 251 COSTA DEL ROSARIO PABLO 2002 U12 CAEI 49.16 6.03

57 268 PLANA MONTSERRAT NIL 2002 U12 LMCE 49.22 6.09

58 232 TARRAGO ANTON MARTI 2003 U12 CET 49.31 6.18

59 294 ALONSO SOLER POL 2003 U12 CEAC 49.34 6.21

60 296 RAMIS DEL HOYO LLUC 2002 U12 SCC 49.45 6.32

61 288 RODRIGUEZ ASPIUNZA DIEGO 2002 U12 CSC 49.55 6.42

62 219 HANDELS CUESTA BASTIAAN 2002 U12 CEVA 49.61 6.48

63 221 CONDOMINES ROIG TOMAS 2003 U12 CANMC 49.64 6.51

64 305 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE MIKEL 2003 U12 CEJCA 49.74 6.61

64 262 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ HUGO 2003 U12 CEVA 49.74 6.61

66 312 CAPEL MARTIMPE GUILLEM 2003 U12 CAEI 49.92 6.79

67 246 Giralt Anton Pol 2002 U12 TECAL 50.01 6.88

68 275 CARNER ROCA TEO 2003 U12 CEVA 50.02 6.89

69 195 CAMPOS AGUSTIN JAVIER 2002 U12 SKIVA 50.04 6.91

70 228 POCINO CRISTOFOL KIKE 2002 U12 MAC 50.16 7.03

71 224 MORA SIURANA VICTOR 2003 U12 CEVA 50.19 7.06

72 202 CODINA BRAVO POL 2003 U12 CANMC 50.22 7.09

73 279 SANTILARI AYTES OT 2003 U12 AISC 50.38 7.25

74 249 VIDAL SERRA JOAN 2003 U12 LMCE 50.55 7.42

75 284 ALBASANZ PINA NICOLAS 2003 U12 PANTI 50.59 7.46

76 255 VILELLA SIRVENT JAN 2003 U12 CCE 50.71 7.58

77 308 MARRODAN HERNANDEZ PEDRO 2002 U12 GER 50.97 7.84

78 267 ESTEBAN BALLESTEROS ISRAEL 2003 U12 CCE 51.00 7.87

79 236 LLORD FARRE JORDI 2002 U12 CCE 51.11 7.98

80 264 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO GUILLERMO 2003 U12 CEVA 51.12 7.99

81 318 GISPERT BARDAJI CLIMENS 2003 U12 GER 51.13 8.00

82 259 COSTA TORRECILLA JOAN 2003 U12 CANMC 51.19 8.06

83 303 FIGUEREDO PIÑERO JOSUE 2003 U12 MAC 52.05 8.92

84 254 SAURAS FARINOS IGNACIO 2003 U12 MAYEN 52.14 9.01

85 205 MOLA SISQUELLA MARC 2003 U12 LLIVIA 52.30 9.17

86 283 ALAMAN MIER ÀLEX 2003 U12 SCOG 52.38 9.25

87 340 CANALS ERILL GUILLEM 2002 U12 CEAC 52.49 9.36

88 266 ISUS CAVANILLAS MARC 2002 U12 EEC 52.54 9.41

89 265 ARMENGOL CABERO MARC 2002 U12 CEAC 52.60 9.47

90 277 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU PEDRO NICOLAS 2002 U12 MAC 52.88 9.75

91 307 PEREZ ARA IGNACIO 2003 U12 AISC 52.91 9.78

92 201 SILVA FORES UNAI 2003 U12 AEP 53.21 10.08

93 315 ESPINET FERNANDEZ PABLO 2003 U12 CEAC 53.25 10.12

94 233 FURRIOL TORRELL ORIOL 2003 U12 CANMC 53.34 10.21

95 199 BELART COMAS PERE 2003 U12 EEC 53.55 10.42

96 200 ROIG BALSELLS ROGER 2002 U12 CEAC 53.90 10.77

97 222 Calzada Mostoles Alvaro 2003 U12 TECAL 53.95 10.82

98 229 BERNET PURAS ARNAU 2002 U12 AEP 54.07 10.94

99 192 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ NIL 2003 U12 CCE 54.15 11.02

100 247 POCINO CRISTOFOL LLUIS 2002 U12 MAC 54.16 11.03

101 314 BETOLAZA GISPERT ALEX 2002 U12 CAEI 54.20 11.07
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102 256 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO LUIS 2003 U12 AISC 54.52 11.39

103 230 GIRALT BERNAT NICOLAS 2003 U12 GRAN 54.85 11.72

104 263 AYARZA GOMEZ IGNACIO 2003 U12 CAEI 54.91 11.78

105 196 MATARIN FILELLA PAU 2003 U12 CANMC 54.94 11.81

106 211 BARCELO CASTELLET FRANCESC 2003 U12 CANMC 54.95 11.82

107 270 SANJUAN BOTANACH IBER 2003 U12 CAEI 55.10 11.97

108 235 ESPAÑA HERRERA ARI 2002 U12 CAEI 55.69 12.56

109 286 PUVILL FUERTES JAN 2003 U12 CAEI 55.87 12.74

109 213 BONCOMPTE MOYA AURELI 2002 U12 CEAP 55.87 12.74

111 290 PIJUAN RAMON POL 2003 U12 CAEI 55.93 12.80

112 301 TRAVESET ABAD MARTI 2003 U12 GER 56.41 13.28

113 217 CARNICER OTAL NICOLAS 2003 U12 SKIVA 56.43 13.30

114 295 CHAMORRO OLIVARES IÑIGO 2002 U12 LLIVIA 56.61 13.48

115 206 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ BIEL 2002 U12 EEC 56.70 13.57

116 231 GARCIA PALACIOS POL 2003 U12 GEIEG 56.89 13.76

117 320 GIL DE LAPATZA XABIER 2003 U12 SKIVA 56.98 13.85

118 276 VIVES ARNAU ENRIC 2003 U12 CEPP 57.55 14.42

119 291 GONZALEZ MARTIN GERARD 2002 U12 SCC 57.60 14.47

120 273 RICART ESCALA PERE 2002 U12 BELLVE 57.82 14.69

121 210 PIGUILLEM SERRA ALEX 2002 U12 CEAC 59.58 16.45

122 225 ORTEU SAIZ JORDI 2002 U12 CEPP 1:01.31 18.18

123 271 GLEYAL ROCA PERE 2003 U12 AEP 1:01.68 18.55

124 226 QUINTANILLA SANCHO SERGIO 2003 U12 SKIVA 1:01.87 18.74

125 214 SILVAN ROS TEO 2003 U12 MAC 1:02.22 19.09

126 319 GABERNET GRAU JAUME 2002 U12 CEPP 1:07.97 24.84

Ausentes (3)

189 PARRA MARTIN DANI 2003 U12 GER

234 CARRIERE PIERA JOAN 2002 U12 CAEI

237 TOMAS CLAUR JAN 2002 U12 CAEI

Abandonos (9)

191 GIRALT CASCANTE MARC 2003 U12 LMCE

227 PLA DEL BAÑO IGNASI 2003 U12 UEC-M

239 UBACH DE PABLO GONZALO 2002 U12 GER

258 CAPDEFERRO LLANES DAVID 2002 U12 CEAC

293 MONTES JAMBRINA LLUC 2002 U12 CEVA

297 LABAL ABAD JOAN 2002 U12 GRAN

304 SASTRE ALSINA CONRAD 2003 U12 GRAN

306 CALZADO MARISTANY TOMAS 2002 U12 CEAC

313 FERNÁNDEZ SUAREZ GUZMAN 2002 U12 CAEI

Descalificados (3)

207 NESWEDA TOBIA NICOLAS 2003 U12 SCOG Puerta 3

260 ODRIOZOLA ALBIZU DANIEL 2003 U12 SKIVA Puerta 7

302 CALZADO MARISTANY MATEO 2002 U12 CEAC Puerta 6
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1 100 RAVENTOS BARATA MARIA 2002 U12 CERLR 33.24

2 120 SUAU CLARAMUNT JANA 2002 U12 GRAN 33.65 0.41

3 140 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI ARRIETA 2002 U12 CEVA 34.28 1.04

4 126 ARAMBURO EMILIA 2002 U12 XILE 34.52 1.28

5 132 PADILLA MAIER CAROLINA 2002 U12 TECAL 34.54 1.30

6 139 BLANCO SALARICH CLAUDIA 2002 U12 LMCE 34.55 1.31

7 108 FARRERAS GARCIAA JULIA 2003 U12 MLEC 34.59 1.35

8 112 VICENTE-ARCE MARTA 2002 U12 COLMENAR 34.75 1.51

9 147 CAPDEVILA ROJO ARES 2002 U12 AISC 35.05 1.81

10 94 UCELAY ITURRIZA CRISTINA 2002 U12 CAEI 35.40 2.16

11 150 MARTINEZ ROMEU JANA 2002 U12 LMCE 35.62 2.38

12 175 VILAR JULIA ARIANNA 2003 U12 MLEC 35.69 2.45

13 125 POU NOGUERAS MARIONA 2002 U12 CEAC 35.76 2.52

14 110 CRESPO BERECIARTUA AINHOA 2002 U12 SKIVA 36.00 2.76

15 124 PINYOL GIL DE BERNABE INES 2003 U12 LMCE 36.30 3.06

16 135 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA LUCIA 2003 U12 CEVA 36.39 3.15

17 131 PINUAGA DIAZ CRISTINA 2002 U12 TECAL 36.45 3.21

18 158 RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 2003 U12 AISC 36.53 3.29

19 127 RUFIN GARRIGA MARTINA 2002 U12 CEVA 36.78 3.54

20 174 ROSELLO COSTA MARINA 2002 U12 CET 36.86 3.62

21 133 SALVANS PALMQUVIST PAULA 2003 U12 CEVA 36.96 3.72

21 121 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA PAULA 2002 U12 LMCE 36.96 3.72

23 180 BLANCH STAMPA SARA 2002 U12 CAEI 37.07 3.83

24 160 CASELLAS COLLELL MIREIA 2003 U12 GRAN 37.20 3.96

25 151 VIZCAINO VALLMITJANA MERITXELL 2003 U12 GRAN 37.32 4.08

26 146 GOMEZ ROCAFORT ANNE 2002 U12 MAYEN 37.49 4.25

27 138 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA ARES 2002 U12 CAEI 37.61 4.37

28 178 FERRET PEREZ ALEXIA 2003 U12 CAEI 37.67 4.43

29 159 AYTES TARTERA ONA 2002 U12 AISC 37.91 4.67

30 141 BORDAS MARSOL ADA 2002 U12 GER 38.06 4.82

31 105 CASAS SANTACANA PAULA 2002 U12 ELIT 38.27 5.03

32 157 TORRAS PALAU LAIA 2002 U12 CEAC 38.35 5.11

33 170 CUBIÑA LOPEZ VICTORIA 2002 U12 CANMC 38.51 5.27

34 153 HUGAS PEÑALVER LEONOR 2003 U12 CAEI 38.52 5.28

35 111 GODINO VESSURI MARIA IONE 2003 U12 CAEI 38.76 5.52

35 106 RIPA TOUS ANNE 2003 U12 CAEI 38.76 5.52

37 154 DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA AITANA 2002 U12 CAEI 38.79 5.55

38 134 DRUILLE GOMEZ JIMENA 2003 U12 TECAL 38.82 5.58

39 114 GOMEZ MAS LAIA 2002 U12 CCE 39.07 5.83

40 99 GALINDO CUTILLAS BERTA 2003 U12 GRAN 39.14 5.90

41 119 MITJANS LLORACH SARA 2003 U12 LLIVIA 39.23 5.99

42 164 SERVAT MASDEU CRISTINA 2002 U12 CANMC 39.32 6.08

43 163 RAMON HINOJOSA ANNA 2002 U12 CEVA 39.37 6.13

44 155 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA 2002 U12 CERLR 39.60 6.36

45 130 MARTIN CALLE CORAL 2003 U12 CEAC 39.71 6.47

46 104 PEREZ GARCIA LAURA 2002 U12 GRAN 39.90 6.66

47 172 PUJOL CARBONELL PIA 2002 U12 CERLR 40.10 6.86

48 143 MONS VISIEDO CARLOTA 2003 U12 CANMC 40.31 7.07

49 102 LOPEZ BURGOS PAULA 2003 U12 TECAL 40.63 7.39

50 98 CARBONELL BERTRANN ROSOR 2002 U12 MLEC 40.70 7.46
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51 129 BELLSOLA LIARTE MARTINA 2003 U12 SCC 40.81 7.57

52 136 SERRA COMALAT LAURA 2003 U12 SCC 41.17 7.93

53 97 CABRERA ARTAZOS CLARA 2002 U12 PANTI 41.32 8.08

54 152 TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES CARLA 2002 U12 SCC 41.49 8.25

55 118 SAGREDO SANROMAN IRAIA 2003 U12 MAYEN 42.04 8.80

56 101 GIL DE LAPATZA NERE 2002 U12 SKIVA 42.07 8.83

57 185 BALDOMA FORT AINA 2003 U12 AEP 42.12 8.88

58 168 TOMAS CELMA LIA 2003 U12 CAEI 42.13 8.89

59 176 CHESA GIL ANA 2002 U12 CAEI 42.28 9.04

60 116 GRIFELL PLANA MARINA 2002 U12 SCC 42.34 9.10

61 184 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SOFIA 2002 U12 CAEI 42.38 9.14

62 161 MOLEDO URIBE ANE 2003 U12 MAYEN 43.29 10.05

63 144 CATA SAMARANCH TXELL 2003 U12 UEC-M 43.61 10.37

64 142 REYNE MAGRET NEUS 2003 U12 SCC 43.65 10.41

65 169 AYALA JIMENEZ ANDREA 2002 U12 CERLR 43.87 10.63

66 186 BREGANTE SALGAS ELENA 2002 U12 CANMC 43.96 10.72

67 137 MAS BALMAÑA ALEX 2002 U12 CEAP 43.99 10.75

68 167 CATALAN DEL VAL, DANIELA 2003 U12 CAEI 44.10 10.86

69 95 MIARNAU MARIN GABRIELA 2003 U12 CANMC 44.45 11.21

70 173 LÓPEZ-MADRID Y VILLAR-MIR SOFÍA 2003 U12 AISC 44.51 11.27

71 171 SAEZ PACIOS ANNA 2002 U12 CANMC 44.72 11.48

72 179 BUSQUETS MOREU OLIVIA 2003 U12 CANMC 45.31 12.07

73 182 CASTELLARNAU ALVAREZ AINA 2002 U12 EEC 45.52 12.28

74 96 MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2003 U12 EEC 45.56 12.32

75 113 ABAD ORSOLA CLARA 2003 U12 CANMC 46.61 13.37

76 103 PEREZ OTAMENDI PAULA 2003 U12 SKIVA 54.32 21.08

Ausentes (6)

107 OJINAGA AYERRA CECILIA 2003 U12 CEJCA

123 SURRALLES ROSET MARIONA 2002 U12 CEAC

128 YENES ALCUBILLA MARTA 2003 U12 AEP

148 GOMEZ CAPDEVILA JULIA 2003 U12 CEAC

166 RAFEL OLIVO ARBOLO 2002 U12 CEVA

181 SENSADA RAVENTOS LAURA 2002 U12 CERLR

Abandonos (4)

115 MARTINEZ ROMEU NINA 2003 U12 LMCE

117 CORTIÑAS PEREZ LUCIA 2002 U12 CAEI

149 MURO MONSALVE SARA 2002 U12 MAYEN

156 Escolar noriega Frades Patricia 2003 U12 TECAL

Descalificados (7)

109 ZIACH AGUSTIN IRENA 2002 U12 SKIVA Puerta 22

122 MARISTANY BRENDLE CARLA 2002 U12 CAEI Puerta 9

145 INSA GARCIA CLAUDIA 2002 U12 CEAP Puerta 16

162 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA CARLOTA 2002 U12 CEJCA Puerta 25

165 ESTANYOL FAGES ALBA 2002 U12 CCE Puerta 17

177 ARANZANA MARTI SOFIA 2003 U12 CEJCA Puerta 24

183 BELIO GARRIDO ANE 2002 U12 SKIVA Puerta 25
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1 198 MIQUEL VIGNAU ALEX 2002 U12 CAEI 32.56

2 269 PUVILL FUERTES MAX 2002 U12 CAEI 33.44 0.88

3 218 ARIS VILAS OCTAVI 2002 U12 CAEI 33.58 1.02

4 242 UGAS I REINÓN ÀLEX 2002 U12 GRAN 33.79 1.23

5 257 PIROZZI NICOLAS 2002 U12 XILE 34.40 1.84

6 203 PI PUENTE RODRIGO 2002 U12 CAEI 34.46 1.90

7 241 URRUTIA GALLART GUSTAVO 2002 U12 PANTI 34.49 1.93

8 299 TORRADES VIOLAN MARTI 2003 U12 GRAN 34.56 2.00

9 188 MARCET MORAGAS TOMY 2002 U12 CAEI 34.61 2.05

10 207 NESWEDA TOBIA NICOLAS 2003 U12 SCOG 34.72 2.16

11 204 ISERN CAPELLA SANTI 2002 U12 GRAN 35.19 2.63

12 327 SIMPSON CRUSAFON PAU 2002 U12 UEC-M 35.46 2.90

13 193 VILALTA PUJOLS MARC 2002 U12 LMCE 35.48 2.92

14 239 UBACH DE PABLO GONZALO 2002 U12 GER 35.56 3.00

15 250 BARATA MERCADAL TOMAS 2003 U12 CEVA 35.65 3.09

16 297 LABAL ABAD JOAN 2002 U12 GRAN 35.78 3.22

17 281 ROVIRA SABATE MAURO 2002 U12 CANMC 35.86 3.30

18 240 BESO SAMUEL 2002 U12 CAEI 35.95 3.39

19 221 CONDOMINES ROIG TOMAS 2003 U12 CANMC 35.99 3.43

20 215 MINTEGUI RIVERA ANDER 2003 U12 MAYEN 36.08 3.52

21 227 PLA DEL BAÑO IGNASI 2003 U12 UEC-M 36.15 3.59

22 212 BARBERA EY HECTOR 2002 U12 LMCE 36.29 3.73

23 282 ABELLA JORDA ORIOL 2003 U12 GEIEG 36.36 3.80

23 246 Giralt Anton Pol 2002 U12 TECAL 36.36 3.80

25 223 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MODESTO 2003 U12 CAEI 36.81 4.25

26 261 POMES ROVIRA NICO 2003 U12 CAEI 36.95 4.39

27 256 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO LUIS 2003 U12 AISC 36.99 4.43

28 197 NOGUER AGUILAR BRUNO 2002 U12 LLIVIA 37.01 4.45

29 236 LLORD FARRE JORDI 2002 U12 CCE 37.13 4.57

30 289 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL PABLO 2002 U12 GER 37.32 4.76

31 274 DEL RIO SERGI PAUL 2002 U12 CEVA 37.65 5.09

32 232 TARRAGO ANTON MARTI 2003 U12 CET 37.85 5.29

33 326 PARADELL BARRENA ROGER 2002 U12 LMCE 37.87 5.31

34 255 VILELLA SIRVENT JAN 2003 U12 CCE 37.90 5.34

35 235 ESPAÑA HERRERA ARI 2002 U12 CAEI 37.94 5.38

36 278 MASDEU NAJAR GERARD 2002 U12 SCC 38.10 5.54

37 187 MARCO SANCHEZ-PERAL NACHO 2002 U12 CEVA 38.21 5.65

38 253 GENERO DEL PRADO PEP 2002 U12 CET 38.31 5.75

39 251 COSTA DEL ROSARIO PABLO 2002 U12 CAEI 38.41 5.85

40 279 SANTILARI AYTES OT 2003 U12 AISC 38.85 6.29

41 249 VIDAL SERRA JOAN 2003 U12 LMCE 38.86 6.30

42 311 BONALS DE JUAN NIL 2003 U12 CANMC 38.90 6.34

43 259 COSTA TORRECILLA JOAN 2003 U12 CANMC 38.95 6.39

44 313 FERNÁNDEZ SUAREZ GUZMAN 2002 U12 CAEI 38.97 6.41

44 287 BELMONTE BORDOLL JOEL 2002 U12 CSC 38.97 6.41

46 201 SILVA FORES UNAI 2003 U12 AEP 39.00 6.44

47 309 JOFRE BOLDU ORIOL 2002 U12 CANMC 39.14 6.58

48 268 PLANA MONTSERRAT NIL 2002 U12 LMCE 39.51 6.95

49 323 CASASAYAS MASSANA ARNAU 2002 U12 GRAN 39.54 6.98

50 285 ROCA PIERA VICTOR 2002 U12 CANMC 39.72 7.16
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51 318 GISPERT BARDAJI CLIMENS 2003 U12 GER 39.75 7.19

52 238 ROS PASCUAL GERARD 2003 U12 LMCE 39.77 7.21

53 292 ALBERTIN RUBIO PABLO 2002 U12 MAYEN 39.79 7.23

54 262 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ HUGO 2003 U12 CEVA 39.94 7.38

55 284 ALBASANZ PINA NICOLAS 2003 U12 PANTI 40.12 7.56

56 316 MALLACH BENAVIDES GERONIMO 2002 U12 GER 40.23 7.67

57 219 HANDELS CUESTA BASTIAAN 2002 U12 CEVA 40.49 7.93

58 202 CODINA BRAVO POL 2003 U12 CANMC 40.57 8.01

59 340 CANALS ERILL GUILLEM 2002 U12 CEAC 40.67 8.11

59 317 SERRA MAS MATEU 2002 U12 CEVA 40.67 8.11

61 217 CARNICER OTAL NICOLAS 2003 U12 SKIVA 40.68 8.12

62 272 JAEN IBAÑEZ FERRAN 2002 U12 CEAP 40.82 8.26

63 312 CAPEL MARTIMPE GUILLEM 2003 U12 CAEI 40.92 8.36

64 224 MORA SIURANA VICTOR 2003 U12 CEVA 40.94 8.38

65 191 GIRALT CASCANTE MARC 2003 U12 LMCE 40.96 8.40

66 288 RODRIGUEZ ASPIUNZA DIEGO 2002 U12 CSC 40.99 8.43

66 211 BARCELO CASTELLET FRANCESC 2003 U12 CANMC 40.99 8.43

68 213 BONCOMPTE MOYA AURELI 2002 U12 CEAP 41.19 8.63

69 324 DE PABLO REVOLTOS ALBERTO 2002 U12 GER 41.20 8.64

70 194 OLIVER ROSIQUE ORIOL 2002 U12 SCC 41.51 8.95

71 247 POCINO CRISTOFOL LLUIS 2002 U12 MAC 41.62 9.06

72 229 BERNET PURAS ARNAU 2002 U12 AEP 41.69 9.13

73 305 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE MIKEL 2003 U12 CEJCA 41.78 9.22

74 275 CARNER ROCA TEO. 2003 U12 CEVA 41.84 9.28

75 286 PUVILL FUERTES JAN 2003 U12 CAEI 41.90 9.34

76 296 RAMIS DEL HOYO LLUC 2002 U12 SCC 42.26 9.70

77 303 FIGUEREDO PIÑERO JOSUE 2003 U12 MAC 42.45 9.89

78 196 MATARIN FILELLA PAU 2003 U12 CANMC 42.97 10.41

79 233 FURRIOL TORRELL ORIOL 2003 U12 CANMC 43.06 10.50

80 295 CHAMORRO OLIVARES IÑIGO 2002 U12 LLIVIA 43.11 10.55

81 308 MARRODAN HERNANDEZ PEDRO 2002 U12 GER 43.46 10.90

82 263 AYARZA GOMEZ IGNACIO 2003 U12 CAEI 43.49 10.93

83 222 Calzada Mostoles Alvaro 2003 U12 TECAL 43.54 10.98

84 228 POCINO CRISTOFOL KIKE 2002 U12 MAC 43.73 11.17

85 307 PEREZ ARA IGNACIO 2003 U12 AISC 43.82 11.26

86 267 ESTEBAN BALLESTEROS ISRAEL 2003 U12 CCE 43.98 11.42

87 290 PIJUAN RAMON POL 2003 U12 CAEI 44.28 11.72

87 265 ARMENGOL CABERO MARC 2002 U12 CEAC 44.28 11.72

89 280 LALAOUNA DOMINGUEZ ALEX 2002 U12 CEAP 44.29 11.73

90 322 INGLES CAMPOR JOAN 2002 U12 EEC 44.53 11.97

91 225 ORTEU SAIZ JORDI 2002 U12 CEPP 44.64 12.08

92 206 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ BIEL 2002 U12 EEC 44.83 12.27

93 277 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU PEDRO NICOLAS 2002 U12 MAC 44.85 12.29

94 231 GARCIA PALACIOS POL 2003 U12 GEIEG 45.77 13.21

95 254 SAURAS FARINOS IGNACIO 2003 U12 MAYEN 45.91 13.35

96 226 QUINTANILLA SANCHO SERGIO 2003 U12 SKIVA 46.07 13.51

97 230 GIRALT BERNAT NICOLAS 2003 U12 GRAN 46.30 13.74

98 214 SILVAN ROS TEO 2003 U12 MAC 46.81 14.25

99 321 CUBILLO GOYTRE NICOLAS 2003 U12 CEVA 47.50 14.94

100 320 GIL DE LAPATZA XABIER 2003 U12 SKIVA 48.21 15.65

101 273 RICART ESCALA PERE 2002 U12 BELLVE 49.29 16.73
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102 195 CAMPOS AGUSTIN JAVIER 2002 U12 SKIVA 51.62 19.06

103 319 GABERNET GRAU JAUME 2002 U12 CEPP 1:02.36 29.80

104 291 GONZALEZ MARTIN GERARD 2002 U12 SCC 1:05.27 32.71

Ausentes (12)

189 PARRA MARTIN DANI 2003 U12 GER

200 ROIG BALSELLS ROGER 2002 U12 CEAC

208 FORNESA BALSELLS DIONIS 2002 U12 CEAC

216 NOGUERA VILA PAU 2002 U12 CEAC

234 CARRIERE PIERA JOAN 2002 U12 CAEI

237 TOMAS CLAUR JAN 2002 U12 CAEI

244 PALAU BLANC ALEIX 2003 U12 CEAC

266 ISUS CAVANILLAS MARC 2002 U12 EEC

270 SANJUAN BOTANACH IBER 2003 U12 CAEI

283 ALAMAN MIER ÀLEX 2003 U12 SCOG

301 TRAVESET ABAD MARTI 2003 U12 GER

315 ESPINET FERNANDEZ PABLO 2003 U12 CEAC

Abandonos (11)

190 SULE FONT JAN 2003 U12 LMCE

199 BELART COMAS PERE 2003 U12 EEC

205 MOLA SISQUELLA MARC 2003 U12 LLIVIA

210 PIGUILLEM SERRA ALEX 2002 U12 CEAC

245 ROSELL RUIZ PAU 2003 U12 CET

258 CAPDEFERRO LLANES DAVID 2002 U12 CEAC

271 GLEYAL ROCA PERE 2003 U12 AEP

293 MONTES JAMBRINA LLUC 2002 U12 CEVA

298 OLIVER RIBÈ ALBERT 2003 U12 CEAC

306 CALZADO MARISTANY TOMAS 2002 U12 CEAC

314 BETOLAZA GISPERT ALEX 2002 U12 CAEI

Descalificados (14)

192 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ NIL 2003 U12 CCE Puerta 4

209 LLAMAS GOMEZ ALVARO 2002 U12 MAYEN Puerta 1

220 Botín D Ornano Luis 2002 U12 TECAL Puerta 19

248 POY CABRERA ALEX 2002 U12 AISC Puerta 29

252 GRAELL LLADO ARNAU 2002 U12 CANMC Puerta 22

260 ODRIOZOLA ALBIZU DANIEL 2003 U12 SKIVA Puerta 1

264 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO GUILLERMO 2003 U12 CEVA Puerta 6

276 VIVES ARNAU ENRIC 2003 U12 CEPP Puerta 22

294 ALONSO SOLER POL 2003 U12 CEAC Puerta 31

300 INDIANO CORNUDELLA PAU 2002 U12 CSC Puerta 28

302 CALZADO MARISTANY MATEO 2002 U12 CEAC Puerta 5

304 SASTRE ALSINA CONRAD 2003 U12 GRAN Puerta 22

310 PIÑOL PASCUAL RAUL 2002 U12 AEP Puerta 22

325 FERRER ARROYO ENRIC 2003 U12 CET Puerta 31
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